
Program Start Date End Date PA Training Star 2-6+ Wed, Jan 5 6:00-6:45

Pre-CanSkate January 10 March 17

CanSkate January 10 March 17 Annual Ice Show Sunday, Mar 19 2:00-4:00

PowerSkating January 11 March 15

Jumpstart/Star 1 January 12 March 24 SCNB Provincial StarSkate Competition -  Date TBA

Star 2-3 January 5 March 24 Session times could change to accommodate this.

Star 4-5 January 5 March 24

Star 6+ January 5 March 24

IceBreakers January 16 March 6

IceBreakers + January 11 March 15

Adult Learn to Skate January 16 March 6

CanSkate

Thursday, Mar 3rd Time Change 5:15-6:00 IceBreakers/Adult Learn to Skate

Sunday, January 9 Time Change 5:15-6:15

Pre-CanSkate Sunday, March 6 Time Change 6:15-7:30

Thursday, Mar 3rd Time Change 5:25-5:55

Star 2/3 Jumpstart/Star 1

Sunday, January 9 Time Change 4:15-5:15 Sunday, January 9 Time Change 4:15-5:15

Sunday, January 16 Time Change 1:00-2:00 Sunday, January 16 Time Change 1:00-2:00

Sunday, January 23 Possible Time Change, TBA Sunday, January 23 Possible Time Change, TBA

Sunday, January 30 Time Change 4:15-5:15 Sunday, January 30 Time Change 3:15-4:15

Sunday, March 6 Cancelled Sunday, March 6 Cancelled

Sunday, March 13 Cancelled Sunday, March 13 Cancelled

Sunday, March 20 Cancelled Sunday, March 20 Cancelled

Monday, March 21 Time Change 6:00-7:00 Wednesday, March 23 Time Change 6:00-7:00

Wednesday, March 23 Time Change 6:00-7:00 Thursday, March 24 Extra Session 5:45-6:45

Star 4/5 Star 6+

Wedesday, January 5 Extra Session 4:00-5:45 Friday, January 7 Cancelled

Friday, January 7 Cancelled Sunday, January 9 Time Change 6:30-7:30

Sunday, January 9 Time Change 6:30-7:30 Sunday, January 23 Possible Time Change, TBA

Sunday, January 16 Time Change 5:30-6:30 Sunday, January 30 Time Change 6:30-7:30

Sunday, January 23 Possible Time Change, TBA Thursday, March 3 Time Change 4:00-5:00

Sunday, January 30 Time Change 4:15-5:15 Friday, March 4 Cancelled

Friday, March 3 Cancelled Sunday, March 6 Cancelled

Sunday, March 6 Cancelled Friday, March 11 Cancelled

Friday, March 11 Cancelled Sunday, March 13 Cancelled

Sunday, March 13 Cancelled Sunday, March 20 Cancelled

Sunday, March 20 Cancelled

Monday, March 21 Time Change 6:00-7:00 

Tuesday, March 22 Cancelled

Wednesday, March 23 Extra Session 4:00-5:45

SYNCHRO

Sunday, January 9 All Synchro Cancelled  

Sunday, January 16 Beginner Synchro Time Change 2:00-2:30

Sunday, January 23 All Sessions TBA

Sunday, January 30 All Synchro Cancelled  

Sunday, March 6 All Sessions Cancelled

Sunday, March 13 Beginner & Adult Cancelled

Open/Intermediate Combined 6:15-7:30

Saturday, March 19 Ice Show Practice:

Beginners 11:15-11:45

Adults 11:45-12:15

Session Dates, Cancellations and Schedule Changes


